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NO.of Dimensions NO.of Dimensions

HIGHT | () | () (oMo T T (M T T o T o
40 1.0 3.0 4 3.50 [ 0.80 | 1.80 | 2.60 [ 54 [23.50]20.80|21.80[22.60

45 | 1.0 35 6 | 430]1.60 [ 2.60 | 3.40 [ 56 [24.30]21.60]22.60]23.40

Q_ 50 | 1.0 4.0 8 |510[240 | 3.40 [ 420 | 58 [25.10]22.40[23.40]|24.20

55 | 1.0 45 10 |5.90 [ 3.20 | 420 | 500 [ 60 |25.90[23.20]24.20|25.00

65 | 20 45 [ 14 [750[4.80 580 6.60 [ 64 [27.50[24.80]25.80]26.60

‘ I—’ 60 | 20 40 [ 12 [6.70 | 4.00 | 5.00 [ 580 | 62 |26.70]24.00(25.0025.80

16 | 830 | 5.60 | 6.60 | 740 [ 66 |28.30[25.60]26.60|27.40

18 [ 9.10 | 6.40 [ 7.40 | 820 | 68 |29.10[26.40]27.40|28.20

! 20 |9.90 [ 7.20 | 8.20 | 9.00 | 70 |[29.90]27.20 | 28.2029.00
‘ 22 [10.70]8.00 | 9.00 | 9.80 | 72 |30.70]28.0029.00[29.80
24 |11.50]8.80 | 9.80 [10.60| 74 |31.50]28.80 | 29.80 [ 30.60

26 [12.30]9.60 [10.60[11.40] 76 |32.30]29.60 | 30.60 [ 31.40

28 [13.10[10.40|11.40[12.20] 78 |[33.10]30.4031.4032.20

(MATING HEIGHT)+0.15

30 [13.90[11.20|12.20[13.00| 80 |[33.90]31.2032.2033.00
32 |14.70[12.00|13.00[13.80| 82 |34.70]32.0033.00]33.80
34 [15.50[12.80|13.80 [ 14.60| 84 |35.50]32.80 | 33.80 [ 34.60

4.00

5.2040.1

|
5

36 [16.30[13.60]14.60 [15.40| 86 |36.3033.60 | 34.60 | 35.40

MATING HEIGHT 38 [17.10]14.40]15.40[16.20| 88 |37.1034.4035.40| 36.20

SCALE:1.25:1 40 [17.90[15.20|16.20[17.00| 90 |[37.90]35.2036.20 | 37.00

42 |18.70[16.00|17.00[17.80| 92 |38.70]36.00|37.0037.80
44 [19.50[16.80|17.80|18.60| 94 |39.5036.80 | 37.80 [ 38.60

46 |20.50[17.60]18.60|19.40| 96 |40.30]37.60 | 38.60 [ 39.40

48 [21.10[18.40]19.40[20.20| 98 [41.1038.4039.40|40.20

50 [21.90[19.20120.20{21.00] 100 [41.90]39.20|40.20[41.00
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1.HUOSING: PA9T HIGH-TEMP THERMOPLASTIC UL94V—-0 COLOR:BLACK
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2.TERMINAL:PHOSPHOR BRONZE
| (_I l:] PLATING:1+”"GOLD FLASH OVERALL 50~100s"'NICKEL UNDER PLATED.
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1 2 3 4 5 6 | 7 8
watnG | PLUG | SOCKET C%%{(’]fc Dimensions g}?]gc Dimensions
HEGAT| (H) | () [T A [ B [ c | D | s | A ] B ] C |o
20| 10 | 30 | 4 | 350|080 [ 1.86 | 2.60 | 54 |23.50 | 20.80|21.86]22.60
ALO 15 45 | 10 | 35 | 6 | 430 | 1.60 | 2.66 | 3.40 | 56 |24.30 | 21.60 | 22.66 | 23.40
= ¢ 50 | 10 | 40 | 8 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 3.46 | 4.20 | 58 [25.10|22.40 | 25.46| 24.20
55 | 10 | 45 | 10 | 500 | 3.20 | 4.26 | 5.00 | 60 |25.9023.20 | 24.26]25.00
B£0.10 A 60 [ 20 | 40 [12 [6.70 | 4.00 | 5.06 | 580 | 62 |26.70]24.00|25.06] 25.80
o ‘—I IP_H%I I—’ 65 | 20 | 45 [ 14 | 7.50 | 480 | 5.86 | 6.60 | 64 |27.50|24.80|25.86]26.60
0.254+0.02 5 70 ] 40 | 30 ™ [B8.30 | 5.60 | 6.66 | 7.40 | 66 |28.30]25.60 | 26.66]27.40
H | 75 | 40 | 35 ™1 [9.10 | 6.40 | 7.46 | 8.20 | 68 |29.10]26.40 | 27.46]28.20
T A A AAAAAAAHA e ! 80 | 40 | 40 I™557179.90 | 7.20 | 8.26 | 9.00 | 70 |29.90|27.2028.26]29.00
T < ‘ 85| 40 | 45 ™9 [70.70| 8.00 | 9.06 | 9.80 | 72 |30.70]28.00]29.06|29.80
- 24 [11.50 | 8.80 | 9.86 |10.60| 74 |31.5028.80 | 29.86| 30.60
— g | 26 | 12.30] 9.60 | 10.66 | 11.40| 76 |32.30 | 29.60 | 30.66 | 31.40
Sl o = SOC‘KET 28 [ 13.10 | 10.40 | 11.46 [ 12.20| 78 |35.10| 30.40 | 31.46| 32.20
= = 30 [13.90|11.20 | 12.26 | 13.00| 80 |33.90|31.20| 32.26] 33.00
S — —— > 30 | 14.70(12.00 | 13.06 [ 13.80| 82 |34.70]32.00]33.06| 33.80
Ie U 34 [ 1550 12.80 | 13.86 | 14.60 | 84 |35.50 | 32.80 | 33.86 | 34.60
36 | 16.30 | 13.60 | 14.66 | 15.40 | 86 | 36.30 | 33.60 | 34.66 | 35.40
1 MATING HEIGHT 38 | 17.10 | 14.40 | 15.46 | 16.20| 88 | 37.10| 34.40 | 35.46| 36.20
' HHEHEHHEHHHEHEHEHEEH SCALE:1.25:1 40 |17.90[15.20|16.26 [ 17.00 | 90 |37.9035.20 | 36.26| 37.00
C+0.05 47 |18.70(16.00|17.06 [17.80| 92 |38.70]36.0037.06| 37.80
L. 44 [19.50 | 16.80 | 17.86 | 18.60 | 94 |39.50 | 36.80 | 37.86 | 38.60
46_|20.3017.60 | 18.66 [ 19.40 | 96 |40.30 | 37.60 | 38.66 | 39.40
48 | 21.10]| 18.40 | 19.46 | 20.20| 98 _|41.10 ] 38.40 | 39.46| 40.20
50 |21.90] 19.20 | 20.26 | 21.00 100 | 41.90 | 39.20 | 40.26 | 41.00
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